HERITAGE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY - HOPKINSVILLE CAMPUS
SCHEDULE OF FEES & TUITION

2024-2025
FEES:
(All Fees are Non-Refundable)
New Student Application Fee Due at time of application $150
Re-enrollment Fee (For current students) Due at time of re-enrollment Feb 1 - Feb 28 $150
Mar 1 - Mar 31$180
Apr 1 orlater $225
TUITION:
(Includes instructional fees)
ANNUAL SEMI-ANNUAL 10 MONTHLY 12 MONTHLY
PRESCHOOL:
PK-3 or PK-4 3 half-days $2,750.00 $1,425.00 $287.50 $239.58
PK-3 or PK-4 3 full-days $3,720.00 $1,910.00 $384.50 $320.42
PK-3 or PK-4 5 half-days $3,670.00 $1,885.00 $379.50 $316.25
PK-3 or PK-4 5 full-days $5450.00 $2,775.00 $557.50 $464.58
ELEMENTARY:
K-5 - 1st Grade $6,100.00 $3,100.00 $622.50 $518.75
2nd — 5th Grade $6,250.00 $3,175.00 $637.50 $531.25
MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL:
6th — 12th Grade $6,500.00 $3,300.00 $662.50 $552.08

Annual payments are due 8/1/24.

Semi-Annual are due 8/1/24 and 1/1/25.

Ten monthly payments will begin 8/5/24 and end 5/5/25 or ten monthly debit
payments will begin 8/20/24 and end 5/20/25.

Twelve monthly payments will begin 6/5/24 and end 5/5/25 or twelve-monthly debit
payments will begin 6/20/24 and end 5/20/25.

DISCOUNTS:

Referral Discount: A family will receive a discount toward their tuition for referring another family to HCA. The discount will

be received after the referred family has been at HCA for one school year. The discount will be 10% of the tuition received

based on the Annual amount of tuition from the new family. The maximum discount a family can receive is $500.00 per school
ear.

Active Duty Military & Alumni Discount: For active duty military and alumni members, we will credit $150.00 towards
tuition for each child enrolled in HCA. Active duty military shall include all military members on regular active duty, full-time
status, as well as any Reserve or National Guard member who has been placed on full-time status for not less than 180 days.

Pastoral Discount: Area pastors who earn their living as full-time pastor or a full-time chaplain in the military maybe eligible
to receive up to $2,500.00 discount.

Multi-Child Discount: For families with more than three children enrolled, the three oldest children will pay full tuition while
the 4t child in the family receives a 10% discount and the 5t child receives a 20% discount. Additional children will be
handled on a case-by-case basis.



